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1. & A

AEHZIL, AT7E0U mDOMARBAIGVILFE—REERGIE D7/ 12— FIZDOWWTHELED,

2. Hai4A
MODEL L (m)
SS - 120M4 - B - MPOMPO -1 AQ SS-120M4-B-MPOMPO-1AQ 1
J I S ) $5-120M4-B-MPOMPO-2AQ 2
F—JILE SS-120M4-B-MPOMPO-3AQ 3
ARDA—M4K (BAI)  |ss-120M4-B-MPOMPO-5AQ 5

JRDA—R4K (AMB)  |ss-120Ma-B-MPOMPO-10AQ 10
FEEIMT AV S$5-120M4-B-MPOMPO-15AQ 15
t-F $5-120M4-B-MPOMPO-20AQ 20
e TREL S5-120M4-B-MPOMPO-30AQ 30

L=60mm

L
7}(7}/3‘/12 KIvavi2 /
Z748\—No. [ 112 312156 1718 ooz 774 13\—No. [i2[uJro[ o sT7] Te[s 4 s]2]1]
N\ N\
HARER—| o NN o ARl AA "‘E‘/ﬂ\ﬂ\\\\\////-//o BRI
r—IILI—F9 RSVE
FIBER OPTIC CABLE 12CORE 50/125 F&(L) NE
OM4 MM-3.0 LSZH XXXXM <0.3m +30mm/-0
<Im +80mm/-0
>Im<10m | +100mm/-0
>10m<30m | +150mm/-0
(1) fE#R1EHR
Side A fidfa Side B
1 Blue 12
2 Orange 11 (2) #&HErmE R
3 Green 10
4 Brown 9 HIT7AN—
5 Grey 8 < N\ 75 I R
6 White L SRy b
7 Red 6
8 Black 5
9 Yellow 4
10 Violet 3
11 Pink 2
12 Aqua 1
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a—F{tEH

EB
T7AIN—FER| OM4<T JLFE—FK GIET74A /N
ME AEASRA
a7
s 1Z 50 ¢ m
o ME AEASRA
25k
VASES 1254 m
S 15— ME UVER1E Bt R
& P 24545 1 m
Py ) 1285
TSR . — =gt
ME PVC (LSZH)
:'ﬂ_g o2 3.040.2mm
g—JIL& TOTE
HH HUE B L £k
HREAN
(r—7J L) - 50 N
- R & %E B% 30
B o3 [F2 L 232
TARMITHFE ERE ” mm
EREESE -20~60°C
RERESHH -20~60°C
4. 2 N
EHE 1Tk
B 850nm
{miEE % <3.5 dB/km( 1=850nm) <1.5 dB/km( A =1300nm)
850 nm / 3500MHz (£ E—FFiiR)
{maE i 850 nm / 4700MHz ([RE E—KRh#R)
1300 nm / 500MHz

4.3 aRUFLH

HH 1TEk
B4 MPOaRI %
1 IEC 61754-7 JIS C 5982(F13)
HEAX UPC
HwAEL <0.75dB
SEEES >20dB
5. WAR%E
RoHS?2
IEC-61754-7 Type MPOOR Y4 —
IEC-61300-3-35 MPOif K i iR &
IEC-61300-4 HBABRBREAZE

GR-1435-CORE
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